FORM No. 890C-TRUSTEF'S AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-OCCUPANCY-	-Oregon Trust Deed Series.	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING	CO., PORTLAND, OREGON 97204
41419		Vol. M& Pag	16302 (8)
TRUSTEE'S	AFFIDAVIT AS TO NON-O	CCUPANCY	·
STATE OF OREGON,]		
County ofMultnomah	} ss.		
I, GEORGE C. REINMIL	LER		
being first duly sworn, depose, say and certify			,
JOSEPH H. McINTYRE and SONDR to Transamerica Title Insura	A H. McINTYRE	t certain trust deed execute	ed and delivered by
to Transamerica Title Insura	nce Company		as grantor
			Bank Bank
is beneficiary, recorded on <u>November 5</u> County, Oregon, in book/ sect/selane NoM tion No			
tion No (indicate which), covering	ng the following described re	al property situated in sa	t/microfilm/recep- id_county-
			a courty.
Lot 8 Plook 12			
Lot 8, Block 13, VILLAGE, in the Co	TRACT NO. 1112, E	IGHTH ADDITION TO	O SUNSET
, <u> </u>	oundy of Mianath,	State of Oregon	
Therefore and the second s	0.1		
I hereby certify that on May 10. any of the persons named in subsection 1 of Sec The world "transa"		described real property wa	as not occupied by
The word inustee as used in this affid	avit means any successor-t.	a Statutes.	d in the track due to
first mentioned above	the C		i in the trust deed
	GEORGE C. RETNM	IILLER	
	1		Trustee
Subscribed, sworn to and acknowledged	before me this <u>18</u>	day ofSeptember	
	M. DO	i q D. D. D.	
(SEAL)		Notary 1	Public for Oregon
Contraction of the contraction o	My Commission	n expires: 2-22-87	oregon
TRUSTEE'S AFFIDAVIT		STATE OF OREGON	,)
As TO NON-OCCUPANCY		County of Klar	
RE: Trust Deed from JOSEPH H. MCINTYRE		I certify that the was received for record	vithin instrument
SONDRA H. MCINTYRE	•	ofSeptember	1084
Grantor	DON'T USE THIS	at 11:59 o'clockA	M., and recorded
TRANSAMERICA TITLE	BPACE: RESERVED	in book/reel/volume N page16302 or a	o
INSURANCE	LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.1	ment/microfilm/recept	ion No41419
Trustee		Record of Mortgages of	said County.
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		Witness my ha County affixed.	nd and seal of
GEORGE C. REINMILLER		Evelyn Biehn,	Country 01
610 SW Alder - 1015		NAME C	County Clerk
Portland, Oregon 97205	Fee: \$4.00 Index: \$1.00	By For Amil	Deputy
	HTTUEX:	- /	Deputy

BH SEP 20 ANTI 59

ck.ob